
 
 Level 6 Schedule  

Start Date – 23rd March 2026 

Session Time – Mondays 1.30pm-4.30pm 

Module Sessions Exam Series 

L6M3 Classroom  
Monday 23rd March 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 30th March 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 20th April 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 27th April 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 

 
 

May 26 

L6M9 Classroom  
Monday 1st June 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 8th June 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 

 
 

July 26 
L6M4 Classroom 

Monday 15th June 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 22nd June 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 

 
July 26 

L6M5 Classroom  
Monday 20th July 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 27th July 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 

 

 
September 26 
(Remote Only) 

L6M1 Classroom 
Monday 21st September 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 28th September 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 

Monday 12th October 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 26th October 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 

 

 
 
November 26 

L6M2 Classroom 
Monday 7th December 26 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 11th January 27 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 25th January 27 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 8th February 27 1.30pm-4.30pm 

 

 
 

March 27 

L6M8 Classroom 
Monday 22nd February 27 1.30pm-4.30pm 

Monday 1st March 27 1.30pm-4.30pm 

March 27 

 


